Certified Backflow Testers

Tracy Watson
Jonathan McPhail
William Moody
Robert David Thomas
Lester Nettles
Michael Dezego
Evan Lowe

Ryan Curtis

Billy Spry

Billy Kroll
Michael Alford
Garrett Glisson
Leighton Peak
Matthew Pritchett
Sidney Corley
Anthony Edward Williams
Matt Godwin

TJ Bennett

Tyler Dexter
Tyler Cowling
John D Fields
Terry Hickman
Josh Southerland
Jason Jernigan
Jackson Crabtree
Robert Guest
Aaron Spiewak
Connor Anderson
Louis Latimer
Amber Owens
Samuel Weaver

Company Name

Brian Harden Plumbing
VFP Fire System

Advanced Service Plus Plumbing

Firetrol Protection Systems
Hiller Systems

Roto Rooter

Southern Backflow Services

Industrial Commercial Fire Protection

R. Carter Inc

Southeastern Fire Protection

Roberts Electrical

Triple A Fire Protection
Wiginton Fire Systems

VSC Fire

Arena Fire

Hiller Systems

McCoy Fire

Skelton's Fire

360 Fire

Triple A Fire Protection
360 Fire

Arena Fire

S & S Sprinkler

R Carter

360 Fire

BC Backflow

Firetrol Protection Systems
Firetrol Protection Systems
Pete's Plumbing

VSC Fire

Phone Number

251-257-6664
251-331-0262
251-662-6010
251-661-1699
251-661-1275
251-209-6042
601-347-2375
251-423-2234
251-452-0154
850-393-7524
251-633-4292
251-649-2034
850-712-0765
251-786-4650
228-588-3440
251-661-1275
334-501-2228
251-675-1221
850-360-1072
251-649-2034
850-360-1072
228-588-3440
251-377-8212
251-452-0154
850-360-1072
228-596-5544
251-661-1699
251-661-1699
228-243-1174
205-787-1907
251-656-9989



Nick Whitfield Brendle Sprinkler 334-270-8571
Louis Latimer Petes Plumbing LLC 228-910-1095



