

**Certified Backflow Testers****Company Name****Phone Number**

Tracy Watson	Brian Harden Plumbing	251-257-6664
Jonathan McPhail	VFP Fire System	251-331-0262
William Moody	Advanced Service Plus Plumbing	251-662-6010
Robert David Thomas	Firetrol Protection Systems	251-661-1699
Lester Nettles	Hiller Systems	251-661-1275
Michael Dezego	Roto Rooter	251-209-6042
Evan Lowe	Southern Backflow Services	601-347-2375
Ryan Curtis	Industrial Commercial Fire Protection	251-423-2234
Billy Spry	R. Carter Inc	251-452-0154
Billy Kroll	Southeastern Fire Protection	850-393-7524
Michael Alford	Roberts Electrical	251-633-4292
Garrett Glisson	Triple A Fire Protection	251-649-2034
Leighton Peak	Wiginton Fire Systems	850-712-0765
Matthew Pritchett	VSC Fire	251-786-4650
Sidney Corley	Arena Fire	228-588-3440
Anthony Edward Williams	Hiller Systems	251-661-1275
Matt Godwin	McCoy Fire	334-501-2228
TJ Bennett	Skelton's Fire	251-675-1221
Tyler Dexter	360 Fire	850-360-1072
Tyler Cowling	Triple A Fire Protection	251-649-2034
John D Fields	360 Fire	850-360-1072
Terry Hickman	Arena Fire	228-588-3440
Josh Southerland	S & S Sprinkler	251-377-8212
Jason Jernigan	R Carter	251-452-0154
Jackson Crabtree	360 Fire	850-360-1072
Robert Guest	BC Backflow	228-596-5544
Aaron Spiewak	Firetrol Protection Systems	251-661-1699
Connor Anderson	Firetrol Protection Systems	251-661-1699
Louis Latimer	Pete's Plumbing	228-243-1174
Amber Owens	VSC Fire	205-787-1907
Samuel Weaver		251-656-9989

Nick Whitfield  
Louis Latimer

Brendle Sprinkler  
Petes Plumbing LLC

334-270-8571  
228-910-1095